Manual VME-DAC1612   Rev. 1.1
VME-DAC1612
16 Analog Outputs
Manual
Manual VME-DAC1612   Rev. 1.1
Document file: I:\texte\Doku\MANUALS\VME\DAC1612\dac16_11.en9
Date of print: 26.06.2002
PCB version: VME-DAC1612 Rev. 1.0

Technical Data
Manual VME-DAC1612   Rev. 1.16
2.3 Order Information
Type Features Order no.
VME-DAC1612-04 4 analog outputs, 12 bits, adjusted for ±10V V.1706.04
VME-DAC1612-08 8 analog outputs, 12 bits, adjusted for ±10V V.1706.08
VME-DAC1612-16 16 analog outputs, 12 bits, adjusted for ±10V V.1706.16
VME-DAC1612-ADAPT1 Adapter module with solderless lug connectors for
connection to P2
V.1706.09
VME-DAC1612-ADAPT2 Adapter module with spring clip connectors for
connection to P2
V.1706.10
DAC812-20mA-4
Adapter module for VME-DAC1612-04 to convert
voltage outputs into current outputs
0(4)...20 mA for 4 channels
V.1702.24
DAC812-20mA-8
Adapter module for VME-DAC1612-08 to convert
voltage outputs into current outputs
0(4)...20 mA for 8 channels
V.1702.28
VME-DAC1612-OS9 C-driver for OS-9 as source code P.1706.50
VME-DAC1612-VxWorks C-driver for VxWorks as source code P.1706.56
VME-DAC1612-MD German manual *) V.1706.20
VME-DAC1612-ME English manual *) V.1706.21
*) If manual and VMEbus board are ordered together, the manual is included in the price of the board.
Table 2.4.1: Order information
Address Assignment
Manual VME-DAC1612   Rev. 1.1 7